
)( )(

)(

)(

A A
AA

AA

A A

AA
A A

A A

AA

AA AAA
A

AAA
A AA

AAA
A

È

4

Div W

Div S

Div EDiv A

W y o m ingW y o m ing

C o l o radoC o l o rado

9600

960
0

880
0

9400

9000

9000
9000

900
0

900
0

9000

9600

9600

91
00

920
0

9200
9200

8600

860
0

84
00

8400

9200

10
80

0

9400
8300

9600

10
80

0

880
0

95
00

9000

8900

9600

980
0

9000

9200 7800

8800

8800

9800

10000

980
0

860
0

11200

9600

9200

10800

9000

93
00

940
0

10400

920
0

900
0

8600

8600

8400

90
00

9100

9000

86
00

890
09000 9200

112
00

8400

8800

102
00

8600

940
0

10200
10200

920
0

9200

10200

9000

940
0

10000

9600 9600

92
00

9500

91
00

920
0

11
40

0

8800

8800

10600

8400

9000

8800

9800

9400

9400

9000

890
0

9000

8600

9200

920
0

9200

9200

920
0

9200

9200

92
00

9200

9200

9200

9600

10000

9400

920
0

8500

10000
10

60
0

9500

9100

8700

8600

88
00

86
00

10200

880
0

9000

108
00

11000

8200
9000

89
00

11
00

0

106
00

92
00

8600

9200

8800

900
0

10600

96
00

10
80

0

10800

10400
10400

102
00

9400

890010800

9500

8900

9200

9200

92
00

9400

9400

10400
98

00

8700

870
0

88
00

880
0

10
80

0

10800

9800
9800

10000

10
00

0

8500

850
0

9000

90
00

8600
8600

10600

830
0 8300

1100
0

11000

10000 100009600

9600

8800

8800

8600

9000

9000

8700

8700

10000

10000

102
00

10200

10200

10200

8000

800
0

8500 8500

8800 880
09000

9000

8800

8800

880
0

8800

8800
8800

88
00

8800

88
00

8800

8800

8800

88
00

8800

8800

8800

8800

9300

930
0

10
40

0

104
00

860
0

8600

8600

8600

940
0

9400

8600

8600

10
20

0

10200

9800 980
0

8800

88
00

10400

10400

10000

10
00

0

9400

9400

9400

10600

10
60

0

860
0 8600

1100
0

11000

11000

90
00

9000

8600

8600

8600

830
0

830
0

83
00

9200

9200
9200

9400

9400

9800

98
00

98
00

91
00

91
00

91
00

870
0

10600

10600

10
60

0

7800

780
0

7800

8400

8400

10800

10
80

0

10800

9600
9600

9600

10200

10
20

0
10

20
0

8200

820
0

8200

9400

940
0

94
00

9400

10600

10600

10600

10000

10000

100
00

10000

90
00 9000

9000

9000

94
00

94
00

9400

9400

10400

10
40

010400

8400

84
00

8400

8600

8600
8600

8600

8600

8600

8600

10000

10
00

0

10000

960
0

960
0

9600

960
0

93
00

930
0

930
0

9300

9200

9200 9200

92
00

900
0

9000

900
0

96
00

9600

960
0

9600

9600

8400

8400

10200

102
00 10

20
0

10200

8500

85
00

850
0

8500

8200

820
0

820
0

82
00

10000

10
00

0

10
00

0

10000

84
00

8400

8400

8400
8400

8400

8400

8400

9800

9800

9800

920
0 9200

92
00

920
0

8800

8800

88
00

8500

8500

85
00

8500

8500

10200

102
00

10200
1020

0

10200

10200
10000

10000

10000

100
00

10000

10000

8000

800
0

8000

8000

86
00

8600

860
0

8600

9400

9400

940
0

9400

9800

9800

9800
9800

980
0

98
00

92
00

920
0

92
00

9200

9200

9200

8200

82
00

8200

8200

9100

9100

9100

91
00

9600

96
00

9600

9600

96
00

9600

9600
10400

10400

10400

104
00

104
00

104
00

10400

10200

10
20

0

10200 10200

102
00

10200

8400

8400

8400

8400

84
00

8600

860
0

8600

8600
8600

860
0

8600

8600

900
0

900
0

90
00

9000

900
0

9000

9000

920
0

920
0

9200

9200

9200

9200

9200

92
00

9200

9200

9200 9200

9200

9200

9200

9200

920
0

9200

920
0

9200

9200

880
0880

0

8800

8800

8800
8800

8800

880
0

8800

98
00

9800

9800

9800

9800

9800

9800

9800

8600 86
00

860
0

860
0

8600 8600

8600

9000

9000

90
00

9000

9000

9000

9000

9600
9600

9600

9600 9600

9600

96
00

9600
8700

870
0

8700

870
0

870
0

87
00

8700

87
00

87
00

100
00

10
00

0

10000

10000

10000

10000

100
00

10000

100
00

10000

9000

9000

90
00

9000

90
00

90009000

9000

9000

9000

880
0

8800

880
0

8800

88
00

8800

8800

880
0

8800

9400

94
00

9400

94
00

9400

940
0

94
00

94
00

940
0

9400
9400

9400

9400

890
0

89
00

89
00

89
00

89
00

8900

89
00

8900

8900

8900
8900

8900

9600

9600

96
00

9600960
0

9600

960
0

9600
9600

96
00

9600 960
0

98
00

9800

980
0

9800

9800

980
0

9800

9800

9800

9800

980
0

9800

9800

94
00

94
00

94
00

9400

9400

9400

9400

940
0 9400

Olson Creek

Cast
eel

Cree
k

Du dle y Cr
eek

Billi
e Cree

k

Miller Creek

Jone s Creek

South Fork Hog Park Creek

Cascade Creek

Middle Fork Big Creek

Tr
ail

 Cr
eek

South Soldier Creek

Deer
 Cree

k

Coon Creek

Trent Creek

Lake Creek

Wheeler Creek

Goose Creek

Republic Creek

Beaver Creek

Two Creek

Hog P a rk Creek

Beaver
Cree

k

Forrester Creek

Be
av

er
Cr

eek

Henry Creek

North Fork North Platte River

Beaver Creek

South Fork Big Creek

North Fork Big Creek

Davis Creek

Lake Creek

L ak e Cre ek

Big
Cree

k

Big Creek

Damfino Creek Damfino Creek

Middle Fork Big
Cr

ee
k

West Fork Encampment River

Line Creek Line Creek

Line Creek

South Fork Big Cree
k

South Fork Big Creek

Encampment River

Encampment River
Encampment River

Encampment
River

Wilderness

Huston
Park

Wilderness

Mount Zirkel
Wilderness

80.1

80.1

80.1 80.1
80.1

496.2I
496.2G

496.1H
496.1I496.2H

5 00
.1

49
6.1

N

82
.1

505.1

496.1G

520.1C

412.1

600
.1

600.1

86.1

496. 1 E

496

.2E

500.1A

4094
96 .1 A

52
0.1

4 14

6 89 .1

49 6

496

496

496 496

404
404

55 0

550

80.1

80.1

80.1

60
0.2

A600
.2A

82.1A 8 2 . 1
A

60
0.2

A

68
1.1

600.2A600.2A

600
.2A600 .2 A

681
.1

681.1

498.1D

498.1D 4417

50
0.1

4447

50
0.1

4267

40
3.1

B

432
6

44
61

496
.2C

42
1

4421

4429
418.7C

4483

4478

4484

443
0

4470

43
67

4288

4485

609.2G

4428

498
.2E

496.3F

498.2F

496 .1R

550.2A

41
0.1

4438

496.2L

498.4D

4343

4412
4466

496.2F

4535

401

4449

496.1 K

4409

4439

44
02

349.1A

4436

4365

407.1B

414.1D

448
6

4500

507.1D

43
99

45
13

500.1C

441
9

418.6C

4547

4434

4468

4360

4424

4481

4471
4528

498.3D

419

500.1B

4389

4529

44
95

453
8

4533

609.2E

4522

4492

4411

4494

49
6.1

L

4361

498. 1

4397

496.3H

416.2E

660.1

676.1A

498.5E

498.1G

4479

4472

415.3D

505.1C

4469

498.8D
4425

4292

44
10

4383

4354

434
4

4351

496.4B

4363

4427

4545

414.1C

4387

4537

660. 1

436 6

4420

4350

660.1B

4496

4519

4532

4371

4499

497.1A4293 4345

4352

4 15.1E

44
18

4423

49
6.3

A

438

8

4446

4341

402.1B

4526

496.1D

83.1

83. 1

4474

4 531

4

3 92

550.2O

4415

4523

52
0.1

D

507.1C

520 .1B

67
9.1

C

496 . 1 Q

4502

4521

4 3 85

440 1

681.1A

676.1B

4512

49 6.4H

43 37 415 .1 D 41
8.4

C

4299

4 391

4509

421 .1C

436 2

4534

410

550
.4S

40 7.
1F

4394

4 548

423 2

496
.1J

695.1

4493

439 6

4544

4339

4403

4527

4497

4382

441 3

49
6.3C

449 8

4294

680.1

414.1B

6 09.2D

4395

4359

4340

680.1A

4536

4517

440
5

4400

455 0

550.7B

4518

498.1 C

447
6

446 7

4553

4501

691.1

348.1

4525

447
5

41
6.2C

448
2

416.1E

507.1F

66 0.1

4 96.5

B

41
6 .

3C

663.1

688.1B

4 15.1C

609.2F

4338

670.1

49 8. 3C

83.1K

43
53

415.1E

416
.4C

414.1A

4480

414.2C

4546

41 5.1A

550

.2 F

447
7

520.1F

421.1D

531.1A

422

416. 2 A

407.1A

4507

4 9 8.1B

4539

43
80

4543

550. 2V

496
.1F

402. 1A

435

6

421.1E

409.1 C

55
0.3

B

41 8.2 C

404.1F

40
4.

1D

455
2

498.9D

498.2E

412 .1H

4355

43 9 0

4524

442
6

531.1A

679.1A

81.1

688. 1A

401.1B

496. 2B

550. 2T

500.1

4 96.2C

4549

688.1

408

408

692.1

550.6C

43
49

4414

507 .1A

498.2C

60 9.2B

43 48

4384

676.1

415 .1B

43 86

42

1.1A

55 0.2S

679.1B

609 .2A

550 .3C 496.1A

496.2A

4508

520.1E

691
.1C

69 1. 1A

4 520

4374

4373

421
.1B

407.1
D

690.1
507.1E

4393

435
7

691.1B

531.1

531.1

550 .2U

4 510

669.1

403.1A

4407

4346

60
9.2

C

60
9.1

60

9.1

609.1

5 5
0.6

B

403

55 0.3A

4 07.2C

4 9 7

550.2R 498

.2A

498 .2A

404 . 1B

404.2B

404. 1C

4 530

349.1

496.3B

4375

415.3A

520
.1A

4437

4551

416 .1F

5 50.2C

496 .1B

85.1

671.1

40 7.1E

530 . 1

41
6.1

B

409

409

4370

4408

416.2D

520.1

83.1F
416.2F

416.1A

4372

4 04
.1E

82.1

418.3C

402

416.1D

408.1B

4347

499.1

49
9.1

418.5C

496 .1C
41 6.1C

682
.1

681
.1B

550.2B

407

407

418.1C

41

6

41
6

498

498

500.1
5 00.1

679.1

679.1

415

415

689.1A

43
58

550.6A
5 50.6A

689.1A689.1A

43584358

Pearl

Buffalo Park

Dinner Park

Stump Park

Damfino Park

Big Red
Park

West
Fork Meadows

Commissary
Park

Ryan
Park

Big
Creek Park

Jerry
Park

Casteel Park

Quimby Park
Cunningham
Park

Holroyd
Park

Commissary
Park

Commissary Park
Ryan Park

Beaver Dam
Park

Big
Creek
Falls

Lower
Big Creek
Reservoir

Sierra Madre

Park Range

Sierra
Madre

Buffalo
Ridge

Battle
Ridge

Continental
Divide

Continental
Divide

Buck Mountain

Davis Peak

Red Elephant
Mountain

Bear Mountain

Independence
Mountain

Blackhall Mountain

Black Mountain

Independence
Mountain

Bear Mountain

Twisty
Park

Troutman Draw

Trappers
Gulch

Box Canyon

Sources: Esri, USGS, NOAA

106°30'W106°32'W106°34'W106°36'W106°38'W106°40'W106°42'W106°44'W106°46'W106°48'W106°50'W

41
°4

'N
41

°2
'N

41
°0

'N
40

°5
8'N

40
°5

6'N
40

°5
4'N

WY-MRF-000598
Sept. 18, 2018

Day Shift
2,470 acres 9/17/18 1400hrs

±0 1 2

Miles

SMcCormick
9/18/2018

0129

Legend

È

4 Aerial Hazard
AA Aerial Hazard

Wilderness
Uncontrolled Fire Edge

)( Division Break

TFR
Roads

Asphalt
Gravel Road
Dirt Road

RYAN FIRE
Pilot Map

NAD 83
UTM Zone 12


